Features
Water blocking filling compound prevents water penetration along the cable·
12-192 fibers, G652.D·
High packing density of the fibers is provided by the ribbon technique·
Dielectric·
Suitable for installation by blowing, floating or pulling·
Slotted Core Ribbon Cable
GAHSL 12-192 fibers G652D S12

mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
GAHSL 12/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011013/12A Black 12 3x4 150 1500 1000 2000 9.5 75 4000/K12,
6000/K14,
8000/K16
GAHSL 24/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011013/24A Black 24 6x4 150 1500 1000 2000 9.5 75 4000/K12,
6000/K14,
8000/K16
GAHSL 48/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011013/48A Black 48 12x4 150 1500 1000 2000 9.5 95 4000/K12,
6000/K14,
8000/K16
GAHSL 4/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011001/4A Black 4 1x4 175 2000 1500 6000 11.7 130 4000/K14,
8000/K18
GAHSL 8/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011001/8A Black 8 2x4 175 2000 1500 6000 11.7 130 4000/K14,
8000/K18
GAHSL 12/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011001/12A Black 12 3x4 175 2000 1500 6000 11.7 130 4000/K14,
8000/K18
GAHSL 24/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011001/24A Black 24 6x4 188 2000 1500 6000 11.7 130 4000/K14,
8000/K18
GAHSL 48/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011001/48A Black 48 12x4 188 2000 1500 6000 11.7 130 4000/K14,
8000/K18
GAHSL 72/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011001/72A Black 72 18x4 210 2000 1500 6000 13.3 175 4000/K16,
8000/K20
GAHSL 96/C4 G652D S12
TOL4011001/96A Black 96 24x4 210 2000 1500 6000 13.3 175 4000/K16,
8000/K20
GAHSL 96/B8 G652D S12
TOL4011002/96A Black 96 12x8 230 2000 1500 6000 15.4 210 4000/K22,
6000/K22,
8000/K24
GAHSL 144/B8 G652D S12
TOL4011002/144A Black 144 18x8 230 2000 1500 6000 15.4 210 4000/K22,
6000/K22,
8000/K24
GAHSL 192/B8 G652D S12
TOL4011002/192A Black 192 24x8 230 2000 1500 6000 15.4 210 4000/K22,
6000/K22,
8000/K24
Slotted Core Ribbon Cable
28701-TOL4011001+A      2024-04-12 9:26:18 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4